BECKERReinraumtechnik GmbH
Von-derHeydt-Straße 21-25
66115 Saarbrücken, Germany
Fon +49 (681) 75 38 90
Fax +49 (681) 75 38 75
info@becker-reinraumtechnik.de Please note technical changes
Order Key
Fan Filter Units  Type FFM
BECKER Fan-Filter-Units create a clean environment wherever you require. The
surrounding air is sucked by the Fan-Filter-Unit using a pre-filter (optional) and it then
flows through a HEPA or ULPA filter on to the Clean Room side. The modules with
plastic casing are ideally suitable for their installation in Standard T-Profile clean room
ceilings. The unique construction enables you to have a wide range of choice of
accessories in order to do justice to your individual requirements.
Descripton
Model Filter type Voltage L x B x H Net
Weight
(kg)
Gross
Weight
(kg)
FFM-2-4-E HEPA 230 V 1210 x 600 x 343 23 27
FFM-2-4-F ULPA 230 V 1210 x 600 x 343 23 27
FFM-2-2-G HEPA 230 V 600 x 600 x 343 14 18
FFM-2-2-H ULPA 230 V 600 x 600 x 343 14 18
Technical Data
Standard Design
Purity Class
Fan-Unit